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Technische Daten
Luftdurchlassigkeit:
Flachengewicht:
Dicke:

Teilung

@ Monofil Spirale:

@ Monofil Steckdraht:

Abmessung Flldraht:

(cfm)

(9/m?)

(mm)

(m-1)

PET

PET

PET / P40.1

300
1385
2,10

192
0,60
0,70

2,75x 0,68

Eigenschaften und Einsatzbereiche

Hohe Trockenkapazitat

Stabile Laufeigenschaften

Leicht zu schlieRen
Karton

Trockensieb

Schlammentwasserung

Wiirttembergische Spiralsiebfabrik GmbH
ns-Zinser-St

Hans-Zinser-StraRe
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